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To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements: The Conservative Party is basically the same as it was 10 years ago
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The Conservative Party is basically the same as it
was 10 years ago

1000

33*
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260 11 50 83 116 31 73 104
Strongly agree 26.0% 33.0% 25.0% 25.0% 27.0% 13.0% 29.0% 38.0%
E EF
417 10 100 144 164 106 98 99
Somewhat agree 42.0% 28.0% 50.0% 43.0% 38.0% 44.0% 39.0% 36.0%
AD
241 11 39 78 112 88 55 53
Somewhat disagree 24.0% 32.0% 19.0% 24.0% 26.0% 36.0% 22.0% 19.0%
FGI
82 2 11 26 44 18 29 19
Strongly disagree 8.0% 6.0% 6.0% 8.0% 10.0% 7.0% 11.0% 7.0%

TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY

677 21 150 226 280 137 171 202
Agree (Top2Box) 68.0% 62.0% 75.0% 69.0% 64.0% 56.0% 67.0% 74.0%
D E E
323 13 50 104 156 106 84 72
Disagree (Low2Box) 32.0% 38.0% 25.0% 31.0% 36.0% 44.0% 33.0% 26.0%
B FGI

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D - E/FIG/H/I/J - K/ILIM - N/O - P/Q/R * small base; ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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